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ADH Company 77 Wade Drive Columbia Falls Montana 59912 Hill, Anthony (406) 892-0994 ahill003@centurytel.net 2009 No No No

Air Quality Mechanical, Inc. 2502  Murphy Unit C Missoula Montana 59808  Murphy,  Josh 2007 No No No

AirWorks Inc. 50 W 5th Ave   NA Kalispell Montana 59901  McCumbers,  Samuel 2005 No Yes Yes

AirWorks Inc. 50 W 5th Ave   NA Kalispell Montana 59901  Yarus, Bill (406) 257-1341 airworks@centurytel.net 2005 No Yes Yes

Arctic Heating & Cooling   P.O. Box 5  Pablo Montana 59855  Garcia, J. R. (406) 675-4328 arctic@ronin.net 2007 No No No

Billings Insulation Service PO BOX 31534 Billings Montana 59107  Wagenman, Neal (406) 256-1956 neal@billingsinsulation.com 2007 No Yes No

Billings Insulation Service PO BOX 31534 Billings Montana 59107  Simpson, Mike (406) 256-1956 mikeb@billingsinsulation.com 2007 No Yes No

Bruce's Heating & Cooling, LLC   P.O. Box 254  Saint Ignatius Montana 59865  Nerby, Bruce (406) 370-4328 sti4888@blackfoot.net 2007 No No No

BTU Buster 3300 Second Ave. N., #7 Billings Montana 59101 Currie, Trenton (406) 861-7701 trent_rc@btubuster.com 2009 Yes No Yes

Carson Brothers Inc. 1639 Hwy 35 Kalispell Montana 59901  Ciminio,  Scott 2005 No Yes Yes

Carson Brothers Inc. 1639 Hwy 35 Kalispell Montana 59901  Gravlee,  James 2005 No Yes Yes

CC Insulation & Urethane 1300 Lockwood Rd Billings Montana 59101  Sherner, Jon (406) 245-3636 cc.insulation@yahoo.com 2007 Yes No Yes

Comfort Engineering 2535 Turkey Red Lane Bozeman Montana 59715  McPherson, Michael (406) 585-8912 comforteng@yahoo.com 2004 No Yes Yes

Denning Sheet Metal, Inc. 3580 W Highway 40 Columbia Falls Montana 59912  Denning, Curtis (406) 892-0111 denning@centurytel.net 2005 No Yes Yes

Design Air Inc. 200 Horseshore Lane Missoula Montana 59803  Grills,  Marck 2007 No No No

Design Air Inc. 200 Horseshore Lane Missoula Montana 59803  Lewis,  Vonn 2007 No No No

Design Air Inc. 200 Horseshore Lane Missoula Montana 59803  Nelson,  Jonathon 2007 No No No

Design Air Inc. 200 Horseshore Lane Missoula Montana 59803  Weiss,  Nick 2007 No No No

Design Air Inc. 200 Horseshore Lane Missoula Montana 59803  Breidenbach, Mike (406) 251-7997 designairmike@gmail.com 2007 No No No

Energetechs 615 Oak St., Suite 101 Missoula Montana 59801  www.energetechs.com Hellem, Russ (406) 721-2741 russ@energetechs.com 2004 Yes No Yes

Energy Advisory Services   PO Box 6303  Bozeman Montana 59771  Drummond, LEED AP, David (406) 581-9971 dtdrummond@yahoo.com 2007 Yes Yes Yes

EnergyWise Building Solutions 907 N 25th St Billings Montana 59101 Sparhawk, Erica (406) 670-6552 ericasparhawk@gmail.com 2008 Yes No Yes

Fill the Gap, Incorporated 101 E Broadway, Ste. 513 Missoula Montana 59802 www.fillthegapmt.com Loewenwarter, David (406) 542-0500 david@fillthegapmt.com 2009 Yes No Yes

Fire & Ice Heatin & Cooling, LLC 15588 Sarajo Ln Frenchtown Montana 59834  Waldron, Matt (406) 239-5661 fireandicemt@hotmail.com 2007 No No Yes

GPM Heating & Cooling 1935 McDonald Ave Missoula Montana 59801  Gress,  Tim (406) 880-1265 ut1gress@hotmail.com 2006 No No No

Ground Source Heating LLC 620 Outback Rd Florence Montana 59833 Hales, David (406) 777-0076 gshheating@montana.com 2008 Yes Yes Yes

Ground Source Heating LLC 620 Outback Rd Florence Montana 59833 Jerome, Mark (406) 777-0076 gshheating@montana.com 2008 Yes Yes Yes

Helena Insulation 2900 N Roberts Helena Montana 59601  Horne, Shawn (406) 443-4353 mofishin@mt.net 2006 No Yes Yes

Infrared USA, Inc. 503 Spooner Road Belgrade Montana 59714 Schwahn, William (406) 388-9890 infraredusa@qwestoffice.net 2008 Yes No Yes

Keith Alltucker 677 Prairie Road Helena Montana 59602 Alltucker, Keith (406) 749-1212 keith@inspectormt.com 2010 Yes No Yes

KEMA Inc. 636 Helena Avenue, Suite X Helena Montana 59601  Horner, Mike (406) 443-9264 mhorner@kema-xenergy.com 2004 No Yes Yes

Klinefelter's Insulation 3208 S 19th Ave. Great Falls Montana 59405  Klinefelter, John (406) 788-2056 jwklinefelter@bresnan.net 2007 No No No

Mercury Controls Inc 1189 Black Lake Road Rexford Montana 59930 Yarus, Brian M (406) 889-5555 mercurycontrols@interbel.net 2008 Yes Yes Yes

Montana DEQ 5570 N Montana Helena Montana 59602  Tschida, Paul (406) 841-5232 ptschida@state.mt.us 2004 No Yes YesMontana DEQ 5570 N Montana Helena Montana 59602  Tschida, Paul (406) 841-5232 ptschida@state.mt.us 2004 No Yes Yes

MSU - Extension Service   P.O. Box 173580  Bozeman Montana 59717  Mee, Chris (406) 994-6386 chrism@montana.edu 2004 No Yes Yes

Northwest Montana Human Resources, Inc. 214 Main Street Kalispell Montana 59901 www.nmhr-dist10.org Babcock, Ron (406) 752-6565 foreman2@montanasky.net 2008 Yes No Yes

O'Leary Builders Inc. 4609 NE 12th Street Great Falls Montana 59406  Oleary, Paul (406) 899-6027 olearybuilders@hotmail.com 2007 Yes No Yes

Sustainable Building Systems 140 S 4th West Unit #2 Missoula Montana 59801 sbslink.com Crouch, Jeff (406) 531-3143 jcrouch@sbslink.com 2010 Yes No Yes

Sustainable Building Systems 140 S 4th West Unit #2 Missoula Montana 59801 sbslink.com Bradford, Molly (406) 531-3143 mbradford@sbslink.com 2010 Yes No Yes

Sustainable Building Systems 140 S 4th West Unit #2 Missoula Montana 59801 sbslink.com Roach, Jim (406) 531-3143 zsievers@sbslink.com 2010 Yes No Yes

Sustainable Building Systems 140 S 4th West Unit #2 Missoula Montana 59801 sbslink.com Sievers, Alexander (406) 531-3143 zsievers@sbslink.com 2010 Yes No Yes

Temp Right Service, Inc. 101 N Catlin Missoula Montana 59801 www.tempright.com Bert,  Jack 2007 No No No

Tenderfoot Inspection 677  Prairie Road Helena Montana 59602 Alltucker, Keith (406) 749-1212 keith@inspectormt.com 2009 Yes No Yes

Whispering Pines Construction 1005 Hillside Court Polson Montana 59860  Williams, Bobby (406) 270-5343 bobandcourt@hotmail.com 2007 No No No

Williams & Company 1005 Hillside Court Polson Montana 59860  Williams, Bob (406) 239-6465 momnpopsnpolson@yahoo.com 2007 No No No


